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Performance

12%
Structure

65%
L. Contentful Paint

9.3s
T. Blocking Time

586ms
C. Layout Shift

0.5

Top Issues
IMPACT AUDIT

High Avoid enormous network payloads LCP Total size was 7.41MB

High Reduce initial server response time FCP  LCP Root document took 1.4s

Med-High Combine images using CSS sprites FCP  LCP 5 images found

Med-High Eliminate render-blocking resources FCP  LCP Potential savings of 711ms

Med-High Avoid an excessive DOM size TBT 2,122 elements

Page Details

Fully Loaded Time

Total Page Size - 7.41MB

Total Page Requests - 174

HTML JS CSS IMG Video Font Other

How does this affect me?
Today's web user expects a fast and seamless website experience. Delivering
that fast experience can result in increased visits, conversions and overall
happiness.

As if you didn't need more incentive, Google has announced that they are
using page speed in their ranking algorithm.

About GTmetrix
GTmetrix is developed by the good folks at
Carbon60, a Canadian hosting company with
over 27 years experience in web technology.

https://carbon60.com/

The web should be fast. Executive Summary

Report generated:

Test Server Location:

Using:

Analysis options:

Performance Report for:
http://www.waant-services.com/

Sun, Dec 10, 2023 1:00 AM +0100 (via API)

 London, UK

 Chrome 117.0.0.0, Lighthouse 11.0.0

 Adblock Plus

Video
5.00MB

JS
1.06MB

IMG
899KB

JS
51.7%

CSS
23%

IMG
16.7%

Other
4.6%

12.5s

https://carbon60.com/
https://gtmetrix.com/
http://www.waant-services.com/
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Page scores

GTmetrix Grade Performance Score Structure Score

Page metrics

Time to First Byte First Contentful Paint Largest Contentful Paint Onload Time Time to Interactive

Fully Loaded Total Blocking Time Speed Index Cumulative Layout Shift

Page sizes and request counts

HTML Size Total Page Size Requests

History
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The waterfall chart displays the loading behaviour of your site in your selected browser. It can be used to discover simple issues such as 404's or more complex
issues such as external resources blocking page rendering.

Waterfall Chart

301 waant-services.com 20B

200 waant-services.com 19.1KB

200 fonts.googleapis.com 1.44KB

200 waant-services.com 1.50KB

200 waant-services.com 744B

200 waant-services.com 2.04KB

200 waant-services.com 1.62KB

200 waant-services.com 1.49KB

200 waant-services.com 1.33KB

200 waant-services.com 12.1KB

200 waant-services.com 1.31KB

200 waant-services.com 650B

200 waant-services.com 7.30KB

200 fonts.googleapis.com 1.17KB

200 waant-services.com 989B

200 waant-services.com 1.27KB

200 waant-services.com 4.74KB

200 waant-services.com 10.3KB

200 waant-services.com 1.04KB

200 waant-services.com 1.19KB

200 waant-services.com 781B

200 waant-services.com 7.30KB

200 waant-services.com 4.48KB

200 waant-services.com 8.67KB

200 waant-services.com 2.32KB

200 waant-services.com 86.1KB

200 waant-services.com 703B

200 waant-services.com 484B

200 waant-services.com 1.69KB

200 waant-services.com 13.2KB

200 waant-services.com 612B

200 waant-services.com 44.3KB

200 waant-services.com 568B

200 waant-services.com 1.58KB

200 waant-services.com 824B

200 waant-services.com 11.2KB

200 waant-services.com 3.77KB

200 waant-services.com 1.59KB

200 waant-services.com 33.4KB

200 waant-services.com 4.35KB

200 waant-services.com 1.62KB

200 waant-services.com 1.34KB

200 waant-services.com 9.03KB

200 waant-services.com 24.3KB

200 waant-services.com 5.48KB

200 waant-services.com 5.48KB

200 waant-services.com 18.1KB

200 waant-services.com 18.6KB

200 waant-services.com 18.7KB

200 waant-services.com 18.6KB

200 waant-services.com 670B

200 waant-services.com 904B

200 waant-services.com 727B

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

184ms

1.4s

72ms

56ms

170ms

67ms

70ms

93ms

150ms

91ms

80ms

111ms

131ms

68ms

125ms

125ms

146ms

178ms

145ms

162ms

162ms

178ms

187ms

215ms

181ms

227ms

213ms

213ms

213ms

214ms

226ms

273ms

234ms

243ms

234ms

244ms

241ms

249ms

284ms

273ms

258ms

258ms

262ms

795ms

807ms

795ms

828ms

838ms

832ms

829ms

778ms

921ms

927ms

/

/

css?family=Raleway:100,…

tooltipster.bundle.min.cs…

tooltipster-sideTip-light.m…

jquery.material.form.css?…

reset.min.css?ver=4.9.24

jquery.fancybox.min.css?…

newtheme1.css?ver=4.9.24

team.min.css?ver=1.1.3

front.min.css?ver=4.9.24

uaf.css?ver=1520778122

font-awesome.min.css?v…

css?family=Source+Sans…

ex_s_lick.css?ver=4.9.24

ex_s_lick-theme.css?ver…

animate.css?ver=4.9.24

style.css?ver=4.9.24

dark.css?ver=4.9.24

trp-language-switcher.css…

style.css?ver=4.9.24

font-awesome.min.css?v…

style.min.css?ver=4.9.24

style.css?ver=4.9.24

dripicons.css?ver=4.9.24

stylesheet.min.css?ver=4…

print.css?ver=4.9.24

webkit_stylesheet.css?ve…

style_dynamic.css?ver=1…

responsive.min.css?ver=…

style_dynamic_responsiv…

js_composer.min.css?ver…

custom_css.css?ver=152…

style.css?ver=5.5.2

formreset.min.css?ver=2.…

formsmain.min.css?ver=…

readyclass.min.css?ver=…

browsers.min.css?ver=2.…

jquery.js?ver=1.12.4

jquery-migrate.min.js?ver…

front.min.js?ver=1.2.44

jquery.json.min.js?ver=2.…

gravityforms.min.js?ver=…

Logo_waant2.png

logo.png

logo_black.png

facebook.png

twitter.png

instagram.png

linkedin.png

fr_FR.png

en_US.png

es_ES.png

Waant | Service gants blancs sur mesure

https://gtmetrix.com/
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200 waant-services.com 1.31KB

200 waant-services.com 94.6KB

200 waant-services.com 4.35KB

200 waant-services.com 43.3KB

200 waant-services.com 24.3KB

200 waant-services.com 39.4KB

200 waant-services.com 22.0KB

200 waant-services.com 19.8KB

200 waant-services.com 39.3KB

200 waant-services.com 33.4KB

200 waant-services.com 33.8KB

200 waant-services.com 18.7KB

200 waant-services.com 19.0KB

200 waant-services.com 19.1KB

200 waant-services.com 18.9KB

200 waant-services.com 19.0KB

200 waant-services.com 716B

200 waant-services.com 2.74KB

200 waant-services.com 1.06KB

200 waant-services.com 10.4KB

200 waant-services.com 2.03KB

200 waant-services.com 2.01KB

200 waant-services.com 6.77KB

200 waant-services.com 9.01KB

200 waant-services.com 13.5KB

200 waant-services.com 789B

200 waant-services.com 2.20KB

200 waant-services.com 2.92KB

200 waant-services.com 3.04KB

200 waant-services.com 2.84KB

200 waant-services.com 3.17KB

200 waant-services.com 796B

200 waant-services.com 3.14KB

200 waant-services.com 2.46KB

200 waant-services.com 11.0KB

200 waant-services.com 1.40KB

200 waant-services.com 5.49KB

200 waant-services.com 5.26KB

200 waant-services.com 3.98KB

200 waant-services.com 2.33KB

200 waant-services.com 1.31KB

200 waant-services.com 1.71KB

200 waant-services.com 6.71KB

200 waant-services.com 3.41KB

200 waant-services.com 2.69KB

200 waant-services.com 2.38KB

200 waant-services.com 4.20KB

200 waant-services.com 5.47KB

200 waant-services.com 1.05KB

200 waant-services.com 1.11KB

200 waant-services.com 979B

200 waant-services.com 0.98KB

200 waant-services.com 1.10KB

200 waant-services.com 777B

200 waant-services.com 1.01KB

200 waant-services.com 890B

200 waant-services.com 930B

200 waant-services.com 1.63KB

200 waant-services.com 1.00KB

200 waant-services.com 1.02KB

200 waant-services.com 1000B

200 waant-services.com 942B
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550ms

552ms

578ms

576ms

575ms

582ms
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612ms

612ms

612ms

631ms

629ms

631ms

630ms
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653ms

653ms

656ms

657ms

657ms

657ms

691ms

678ms

679ms

678ms

678ms

678ms

741ms

740ms

pixel-video.png

waant_slider.jpg

placeholder.png

voiture_avec_chauffeur-1…

couriser_personnel.jpg

assistant_prive.jpg

disponible_googleplay_a…

disponible_appstore_ios.…

waant_apps.png

qrcode_google_play.png

qrcode_app_store.png

1.png

2.png

3.png

4.png

5.png

responsive.css?ver=1.0.0

styles.css?ver=1.0.0

jquery.ck.min.js?ver=4.9.24

tooltipster.bundle.min.js?…

jquery.material.form.min.j…

dialog_trigger.js?ver=4.9.24

ninjapopups.min.js?ver=…

jquery.fancybox.min.js?v…

team.min.js?ver=1.1.3

qode-like.min.js?ver=4.9.24

core.min.js?ver=1.11.4

widget.min.js?ver=1.11.4

accordion.min.js?ver=1.1…

position.min.js?ver=1.11.4

menu.min.js?ver=1.11.4

wp-a11y.min.js?ver=4.9.24

autocomplete.min.js?ver…

button.min.js?ver=1.11.4

datepicker.min.js?ver=1.1…

mouse.min.js?ver=1.11.4

resizable.min.js?ver=1.11.4

draggable.min.js?ver=1.1…

dialog.min.js?ver=1.11.4

droppable.min.js?ver=1.1…

progressbar.min.js?ver=1…

selectable.min.js?ver=1.1…

sortable.min.js?ver=1.11.4

slider.min.js?ver=1.11.4

spinner.min.js?ver=1.11.4

tooltip.min.js?ver=1.11.4

tabs.min.js?ver=1.11.4

effect.min.js?ver=1.11.4

effect-blind.min.js?ver=1.…

effect-bounce.min.js?ver…

effect-clip.min.js?ver=1.11.4

effect-drop.min.js?ver=1.…

effect-explode.min.js?ver…

effect-fade.min.js?ver=1.1…

effect-fold.min.js?ver=1.1…

effect-highlight.min.js?ve…

effect-pulsate.min.js?ver…

effect-size.min.js?ver=1.1…

effect-scale.min.js?ver=1.…

effect-shake.min.js?ver=1…

effect-slide.min.js?ver=1.…

effect-transfer.min.js?ver…
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200 waant-services.com 128KB

200 waant-services.com 14.5KB

200 waant-services.com 1.88KB

200 waant-services.com 7.44KB

200 waant-services.com 1.13KB

200 waant-services.com 4.36KB

200 waant-services.com 9.9KB

200 waant-services.com 4.44KB

200 waant-services.com 2.15KB

200 waant-services.com 2.18KB

200 waant-services.com 8.94KB

200 waant-services.com 1.50KB

200 waant-services.com 818B

200 waant-services.com 1.93KB

200 waant-services.com 39.0KB

200 waant-services.com 541B

200 waant-services.com 1.00KB

200 waant-services.com 6.01KB

200 waant-services.com 813B

200 waant-services.com 1.07KB

200 waant-services.com 1.19KB

200 gstatic.com 18.8KB

307 google.com 0

200 waant-services.com 8.41KB

200 waant-services.com 1.09KB

200 maps.googleapis.com 60.5KB

200 waant-services.com 871B

200 waant-services.com 4.67KB

200 google-analytics.com 20.5KB

200 waant-services.com 68.8KB

200 waant-services.com 75.7KB

(canceled) waant-services.com 5.00MB

301 google.com 248B

200 waant-services.com 233KB

200 fonts.gstatic.com 47.8KB

200 gstatic.com 18.1KB

307 cdnjs.cloudflare.com 0

200 cdnjs.cloudflare.com 1.02KB

200 gstatic.com 35.2KB

200 maps.googleapis.com 505B

200 gstatic.com 552B

200 gstatic.com 3.17KB

200 gstatic.com 39.5KB

200 gstatic.com 35.9KB

200 gstatic.com 207KB

200 gstatic.com 172B

200 gstatic.com 66.5KB

200 waant-services.com 17.8KB

200 waant-services.com 727B

200 waant-services.com 727B

200 waant-services.com 727B

200 waant-services.com 727B

200 maps.googleapis.com 72.1KB

200 maps.googleapis.com 63.9KB

200 waant-services.com 727B

200 waant-services.com 724B

200 waant-services.com 103KB

200 waant-services.com 1.32KB

(incompletewaant-services.com 0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

771ms

741ms

740ms

742ms

839ms

857ms

887ms

857ms

839ms

845ms

860ms

856ms

858ms

883ms

898ms

882ms

887ms

886ms

896ms

942ms

904ms

576ms

0ms

919ms

904ms

620ms

941ms

819ms

211ms

242ms

229ms

1.1s

95ms

239ms

281ms

100ms

0ms

73ms

21ms

21ms

30ms

30ms

50ms

50ms

67ms

38ms

46ms

87ms

2s

2.3s

2.6s

2.8s

53ms

48ms

2.9s

3.5s

125ms

91ms

>1.9s

plugins.js?ver=4.9.24

jquery.carouFredSel-6.2.1…

lemmon-slider.min.js?ver…

jquery.fullPage.min.js?ve…

jquery.mousewheel.min.j…

jquery.touchSwipe.min.js…

isotope.pkgd.min.js?ver=…

packery-mode.pkgd.min.j…

jquery.stretch.js?ver=4.9.24

imagesloaded.js?ver=4.9.24

TweenLite.min.js?ver=4.9…

ScrollToPlugin.min.js?ver…

smoothPageScroll.min.js…

default_dynamic.js?ver=1…

default.min.js?ver=4.9.24

custom_js.js?ver=152707…

comment-reply.min.js?ve…

js_composer_front.min.js…

validate.js?ver=5.5.2

jscripts-ftr2-min.js

wp-embed.min.js?ver=4.9…

loader.js?ver=4.9.24

jsapi?ver=4.9.24

shortcode.js?ver=66

responsive.js?ver=4.9.24

js?key=AIzaSyCszLu5-HK…

jquery-ui-tabs-rotate.min.j…

wp-emoji-release.min.js?…

analytics.js

180307073357Century-Go…

fontawesome-webfont.wo…

movie.webm

jsapi?ver=4.9.24

nos_bureaux.jpg?id=16047

1Ptug8zYS_SKggPNyC0I…

loader.js?ver=4.9.24

jquery.mousewheel.min.js

jquery.mousewheel.min.js

loader.js

gen_204?csp_test=true

tooltip.css

util.css

jsapi_compiled_format_m…

jsapi_compiled_default_…

jsapi_compiled_ui_modul…

jsapi_compiled_geochart…

IN_world_COUNTRIES.js

favicon.png

POST admin-ajax.php

POST admin-ajax.php

POST admin-ajax.php

POST admin-ajax.php

common.js

util.js

POST admin-ajax.php

POST admin-ajax.php

bg.jpg

close_3.png

movie.webm

174 Requests 7.41MB (15.2MB Uncompressed) Fully Loaded 12.5s (Onload 3.9s)
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Performance Metrics

Much longer than
recommended

2.4s

Much longer than
recommended

9.2s

Much longer than
recommended

7.3s

Much longer than
recommended

586ms

Much longer than
recommended

9.3s

Much more than
recommended

0.5

Browser Timings

189ms 20ms 1.4s

1.6s 2.4s 3.3s

3.4s 3.9s 12.5s

Performance

1.6s 3.1s 4.7s 6.3s 7.8s 9.4s 11s 12.5s

First Contentful Paint

How quickly content like text or images are painted onto
your page. A good user experience is 0.9s or less.

Time to Interactive

How long it takes for your page to become fully
interactive. A good user experience is 2.5s or less.

Speed Index

How quickly the contents of your page are visibly
populated. A good user experience is 1.3s or less.

Total Blocking Time

How much time is blocked by scripts during your page
loading process. A good user experience is 150ms or
less.

Largest Contentful Paint

How long it takes for the largest element of content (e.g.
a hero image) to be painted on your page. A good user
experience is 1.2s or less.

Cumulative Layout Shift

How much your page's layout shifts as it loads. A good
user experience is a score of 0.1 or less.

Redirect Connect Backend

TTFB First Paint DOM Int.

DOM Loaded Onload Fully Loaded

TTFB: 1.6s

Redirect: 189ms
Connect: 20ms
Backend: 1.4s

Onload Time: 3.9s Time to Interactive: 9.2s

Largest Contentful Paint: 9.3s

Fully Loaded Time: 12.5s

First Contentful Paint: 2.4s

https://gtmetrix.com/
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IMPACT AUDIT

High Avoid enormous network payloads LCP Total size was 7.41MB

High Reduce initial server response time FCP  LCP Root document took 1.4s

Med-High Combine images using CSS sprites FCP  LCP 5 images found

Med-High Eliminate render-blocking resources FCP  LCP Potential savings of 711ms

Med-High Avoid an excessive DOM size TBT 2,122 elements

Med Avoid large layout shifts CLS 5 elements found

Med Use explicit width and height on image elements CLS 13 images found

Med Serve static assets with an efficient cache policy Potential savings of 5.70MB

Med Avoid long main-thread tasks TBT 14 long tasks found

Med-Low Use HTTP/2 for all resources Potential savings of 2.3s

Low Avoid chaining critical requests FCP  LCP 114 chains found

Low Use passive listeners to improve scrolling performance 1 event listener not passive

Low Allow back/forward cache restoration 1 failure reason

Low Reduce JavaScript execution time TBT 1.3s spent executing JavaScript

Low Properly size images Potential savings of 8.70KB

Low Avoid multiple page redirects FCP  LCP Potential savings of 186ms

Low Efficiently encode images Potential savings of 49.0KB

Low Ensure text remains visible during webfont load FCP  LCP 3 fonts found

Low Reduce unused CSS FCP  LCP Potential savings of 172KB

Low Serve images in next-gen formats Potential savings of 569KB

Low Defer offscreen images Potential savings of 420KB

Low Minify CSS FCP  LCP Potential savings of 3.85KB

Low Avoid non-composited animations CLS 5 animated elements found

Structure Audits

https://gtmetrix.com/
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Low Minify JavaScript FCP  LCP Potential savings of 28.1KB

Low Reduce unused JavaScript LCP Potential savings of 257KB

N/A Largest Contentful Paint element LCP 9,340 ms

N/A Avoid serving legacy JavaScript to modern browsers TBT Potential savings of 16.9KB

N/A Minimize main-thread work TBT Main-thread busy for 3.9s

N/A Reduce the impact of third-party code TBT Third-party code blocked the main thread for 56ms

N/A User Timing marks and measures


